Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 887540 Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea - Classic 
42.5 g

887540 STAGING CHC001442404 220.00 80 80 159.24 12739.04 2.50 318.48 2.50 318.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13375.99

Total: 80 80 12739.04 318.48 318.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 13375.99

Amount 
(INR) :

Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy Five and Ninety Nine paisa Only